PTO Calendar 2020-2021: Parent Calendar

AUGUST

EVENT

PTO LEAD

Tuesday, August 11, 2020

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

confirm schedule

Monday, August 24, 2020

Open House Week

Friday, August 21, 2020

Teacher Welcome Back Lunch @ 12:00pm

Teacher Appreciation Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

Monday, August 31, 2020

First Day of School

SEPTEMBER

EVENT

PTO LEAD

September 1-30 2020

Smencils Fundraiser

PTO Board (Janet Blanco)

September 1-30 2020

Restaurant Card Fundraiser

PTO Board (Janet Blanco)

Monday, September 07, 2020

Box Top Digital Promotion Flyer

Thursday, September 10, 2020

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, September 23, 2020

PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Guest Speaker: Boosterthon

Tuesday, September 29, 2020

Boosterthon Pep Rally Begin

OCTOBER

EVENT

PTO LEAD

October 1-7 2020

Boosterthon Events

PTO Lead ( Presidents)

Tuesday, October 06, 2020

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Thursday, October 08, 2020

Boosterthon Dance Fit

PTO Lead (Presidents)

Friday, October 09, 2020

Box Top Fall Collection Deadline

Friday, October 09, 2020 Q1 Ends
Boosterthon Reward Day( if goal met): Superhero
Friday, October 16, 2020 day

Oct 21st - Oct 30th

Virtual Pumpkin Decorating Contest

Thursday, October 22, 2020

PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Guest Speaker: Carrie Abes Assist Principal,

School Nurse: School Safety update.

Friday, October 30, 2020

Pumpkin Decorating Contest Winner Announced

NOVEMBER

EVENT

PTO LEAD

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Nov 16 - Nov 19 2020

Thankful Tree Event

PTO Board ( Jess M, Michele H and Jeanette B)

Nov 17- Nov 27 2020 Frosty Factory Virtual Shop PTO Board
Monday,Nov 30, 2020 Shop Five Below for OES Event Starts
December EVENT PTO LEAD

Sunday, December 06, 2020

Shop Five Below for OES Event Ends




Tuesday, December 08, 2020

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Thursday, December 10, 2020

PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Guest: Mr Hopper OMS Principal

Thursday, December 17, 2020

Staff Appreciation

Teacher Appreciation Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

Friday, December 18, 2020

December Virtual Event: TBD

Friday, December 18, 2020 Q2 Ends
JANUARY EVENT PTO LEAD
Tuesday, January 05, 2021 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Tuesday, January 05, 2021 Box Top Digital Promotion Flyer
Thursday, January 21, 2021 PTO Board & Committee Meeting @ 6:30pm
FEBRUARY EVENT PTO LEAD

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Art & Music Teacher: Talk about programs

Tuesday, February 09, 2021

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Valentines Fun Event

TBD based on COVID Guidelines

Friday, February 12, 2021

Box Top Spring Collection Deadline

Friday, February 12, 2021

Staff Appreciation Breakfast

MARCH

EVENT

PTO LEAD

Thursday, March 04, 2021

PTO Board Nomination Open

Thursday, March 04, 2021

PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Guest Speaker: Mrs Collins Superintendent

Friday, March 05, 2021

Family Dance @ 6:00-8:00pm

TBD based on COVID Guidelines

Tuesday, March 09, 2021

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Friday, March 12, 2021

Q3 Ends

March 15-19, 2021

Spring Break

Saturday, March 27th, 2021

Oasis Spring Art and Craft Fair @ 4 - 8

TBD based on COVID Guidelines

APRIL

EVENT

PTO LEAD

Friday, April 02, 2021

Staff Easter Egg Hunt

Teacher Appreciation (Michele Hildebrand)

Friday, April 09, 2021

Zoomers Night

TBD based on COVID Guidelines

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Thursday, April 15, 2021

PTO Board & Teacher Appreciation Committee
Meeting@ 6:30pm

Friday, April 23, 2021

School Supplies & Uniform Info Sent Home

PTO Lead (Jessica)

MAY

EVENT

PTO LEAD

Wednesday, May 05, 2021

PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Elections




Friday, May 07, 2021

CCMCSF Lighthouse Awards

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

May 18-22, 2021

Teacher Appreciation Week
(dates will be confirmed once state testing dates
are known)

Teacher Appreciation Committee
(TBD)

May 21, 2021

5th Grade Rock Garden Event

TBD based on COVID Guidelines

early to mid May

Kinder Open House

Kinder Welcome Committee 2021-2022

Kinder Graduation

Kinder Committee (TBD)

Tuesday, June 01, 2021

5th Grade Moving Up Dance @ 6:00-9:00pm

5th Grade Committee
PTO Lead (Jen - Hope Belis)

Tuesday, June 01, 2021

End of School Chalk Walk Surprise @ 5:30pm

TBD based on COVID Guidelines

Wednesday, June 02, 2021

Staff Appreciation Luncheon

Paid for by PTO but hosted by Admin

Wednesday, June 02, 2021

Q4 Ends

Wednesday, June 02, 2021

Last Day of School




